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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19453

Division: 17UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) CVFC Boavista

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wakeMed 05-T

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) SCS Clinton United WH
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) CVFC Boavista

01
10
14
15
30
33
38
42
43
44
45
06
08
80

Name

Isaac Barefoot
Adnan Boukarfi

Paul Hedjerson

Israel Hernandez-Bonilla
Caden Becker

Aron Serapio-Infante
Connor Woodworth
Cristian Morales-Roblero
Maddox McBride
Connor Cheney
Jarett Battistella
James Leavell

Jason Goss

Pablo Garcia - Banyai

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

07 (17U) SCS Clinton United WH

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Everardo Escalera

10 Sady Valladares

11 Nelson Guerrero

12 Robert Doran

14 Daniel Torres-Molina
15 Cris Sebastian-martin
16 Jogni Velazquez-Tomas
17 Lenny Olivera

19 Walter Santillana

02 Ivan Castaneda

03 Aaron Avila-zarate

04 Holden Register

05 Ryan Mcclanahan

06 Eduardo Midence Flores
07 Mauricio Hannah-Cubas
08 Ulises Perez Espinoza
80 Anthony Diaz-Martinez

09 Mason Stewart

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




